
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Women's JV Varsity Volleyball

2017

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time
Wednesday August 23 @ Loch Raven (Scrimmage) JV: 3:30 V: 5:00

Friday August 25 @ Harford Tech (Scrimmage) JV: 3:30 V: 5:00

Tuesday August 29 vs Key JV: 4:00V:  5:15

Thursday August 31 @ St. Maria Goretti JV: 4:30 V: 6:00

Tuesday September 5 vs Glenelg Country JV: 4:30 V: 5:45

Thursday September 7 @ St. Mary's* JV: 4:00 V; 5:15

Saturday September 9 @ Chesapeake Invitational

Tuesday September 12 vs Roland Park Country* JV: 4:00 V: 5:15

Friday September 15 vs West Nottingham V: 4:00

vs Greater Grace JV: 5:30

Tuesday September 19 vs St. Vincent Pallotti* JV: 4:00 V: 5:15

Thursday September 21 @ Concordia Prep JV: 4:00 V: 5:30

Friday September 22 vs St. Frances V: 4;30

Tuesday September 26 @ Mercy* JV: 4:00 V: 5:15

Thursday September 28 @ Annapolis Christian* JV: 4:00 V: 5:15

Saturday September 30 vs Maryvale* (Homecoming) JV: 11:00 V: 12:15

Tuesday October 3 vs Bryn Mawr* JV: 4:00 V: 5:15

Tuesday October 10 @ Chapelgate* JV:3:30 V: 5:00

Thursday October 12 @ IND* JV:4:00 V: 5:15

Friday October 13 @ Greater Grace JV:4:00 V: 5:15

Tuesday October 17 vs Catholic* (Senior Day) JV: 4:30 V: 6:00

Friday October 20 IAAM Round 1 @ Higher Seed

Tuesday October 24 IAAM Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed

Thursday October 26 IAAM Semifinals @ Higher Seed

Saturday October 28 IAAM Championship

*Indicates IAAM League Match

Head Coach:  Nicole Gartrell


